AHMEDABAD

55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp
SrNo No.
1 149
2 130
3 281

(S-59) 10M Pistol (NR) Championship Veterans Men Individual

Shooter Name

MOHD. YUNUS CHHIPA
TONK WALA
(SHM1010194701)

BIPINCHANDRA
MAHENDRA BHATT
(SHM2210195601)

TILAKPURI MAHADEVPURI
GAUSWAMI

DRA/R
C/RU

AM. &
R.T.A.

SHOO
TING
ASSOC
IATION

SURAT

ADRA -
ANAN
D

72

55

62

75

85

63

Series

78

76

58

69

60

67

Penalty

Total

294-0x

276-0x

250-0x

Rank Rem

| C

Il C

11l C

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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