

## 55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AHMEDABAD 6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

## **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

## (S-59) 10M Pistol (NR) Championship Veterans Men Individual

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Series							
				1	2	3	4	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	149	MOHD. YUNUS CHHIPA TONK WALA (SHM1010194701)	A.M. & R.T.A.	72	75	78	69	-	294-0x	I	С
2	130	BIPINCHANDRA MAHENDRA BHATT (SHM2210195601)	SHOO TING ASSOC IATION - SURAT	55	85	76	60	-	276-0x	II	С
3	281	TILAKPURI MAHADEVPURI GAUSWAMI	ADRA - ANAN D	62	63	58	67	-	250-0x	III	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 3 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 3 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$ 

